
3rd Grade 

2 - Donovan/Rocklin Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 80 Ct. 
1 - EDM1/SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 85 Sheets 
2 - Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 
1 - Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White 
6 - Bic Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Red 
2 - Mead Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
2 - Staples Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red 
2 - Staples Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Yellow 
1 - Pacon Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 11" x 8.5", 200/Pk 
3 - Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
2 - C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw 
2 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Orange 
2 - Maped/Westcott Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 
1 - Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
2 - Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
4 - Staples Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk 
2 - CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst. 
4 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Bullet Tip, Low Odor, Black 
4 - Staples Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 
6 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Scotch Tape, 'Magic', w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650" 
1 - Esselte Index Cards, 4" x 6", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
1 - Oxford Index Cards, 3" x 5", Plain, 100/Pk, White 
4 - Staples Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 
1 - Bonus Items Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 
 

4th Grade 

1 - Wilson Jones Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White 
1 - Avery Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 5-Big Tab, 10 Pckt, 11" x 8.5" 
1 - Personal Care ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Flip Top, 8 oz. 
2 - Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct. 
1 - Good & Clean Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach Free, Canister, 35 Ct. 
1 - Bic Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Blue 
1 - Bic Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Black 
2 - Bic Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Red 
1 - Staples BULK Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
5 - C-Line Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk 
1 - Staples Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 
3 - Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
1 - Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White 
2 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz. 
2 - Staples Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 
2 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
1 - Maped/Westcott Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 
1 - Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
1 - Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
1 - CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst. 
1 - Staples Notebooks, Spiral, 5Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pur 
1 - Staples Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Purple 
2 - Staples Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
1 - SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange 
1 - Trend/Lng Plygr Flash Cards, 0-12, Div., 3.25" x 5.25", 55 Cards 
1 - SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct. 
1 - Bonus Items Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels 


